Features & Benefits
1 GHz and 500 MHz
Bandwidth Models
2 and 4 Channel Models
5 GS/s Maximum Real-time
Sample Rate
Up to 8 MB Record Length
100,000 wfms/s Maximum

Safety – UL 3111-1, CSA-22.2 No. 1010.1,
EN61010-1, IEC61010-1/A2.
Ordering Information
TDS5052 – 500 MHz, 2 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
TDS5054 – 500 MHz, 4 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
TDS5104 – 1 GHz, 4 channel digital
phosphor oscilloscope.
All models include: Front Cover (200-4651-00),
Mouse (119-6298-00), Quick Reference
(020-2398-00), User Reference (071-0876-00),
GPIB Programmer’s Reference, TDS5000 Series
Product Software CD-ROM, TDS5000 Series
Operating System Restoration CD-ROM,
Oscilloscope Analysis and Connectivity Made
Easy (071-1046-00), Performance Verification